
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Fothergill - (277611) - Burnley Aquatics SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.33 496 H 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:09.78 486 H 05/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:09.78 486 F 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:09.79 486 F 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:09.86 485 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:09.87 484 H 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:10.53 471 F 05/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:10.93 463 F 22/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:10.93 463 H 17/11/12 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 2

1:11.48 452 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:11.71 448 F 30/06/12 Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open Broughton Burnley BOBC 3

1:12.64 431 F 02/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:13.53 415 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:15.26 387 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:16.84 364 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:20.30 319 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:22.90 290 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:25.89 261 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Burnley BOBC 3

1:27.52 246 H 10/10/09 North Lancs Assoc Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:31.95 212 H 04/04/09 City of Salford Spring Mt Salford Burnley BOBC 2

1:37.57 178  04/07/09 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.48 452 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:09.78 486 F 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.86 485 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:10.93 463 H 17/11/12 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 2

1:13.53 415 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:11.71 448 F 30/06/12 Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open Broughton Burnley BOBC 3

1:10.53 471 F 05/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:09.78 486 H 05/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:09.87 484 H 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:09.79 486 F 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:09.33 496 H 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:10.93 463 F 22/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:12.64 431 F 02/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:15.26 387 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:16.84 364 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:20.30 319 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:22.90 290 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:25.89 261 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Burnley BOBC 3

1:27.52 246 H 10/10/09 North Lancs Assoc Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:37.57 178  04/07/09 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:31.95 212 H 04/04/09 City of Salford Spring Mt Salford Burnley BOBC 2
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